FRINOV 14
FRINOV 21
SAT NOV 22
FRINOV 28
SAT NOV 29
FRIDEC5
FRI DEC 12
SAT DEC 13
FRI DEC 19
SAT DEC 20
MON DEC 29
TUES DEC 30
WED DEC 31
WED JAN 7
FRIJAN 9
SAT JAN 10
WED JAN 14
SAT JAN 17
WED JAN 21
SAT JAN 24
WED JAN 28
FRIJAN 30
SAT JAN 31
WED FEB 4
FRI FEB 6
WED FEB 11
FRI FEB 13

TRAVERSE CITY CENTRAL

TROJAN HOCKEY
2025-26 Schedule

PETOSKEY *

at Hancock

at Houghton

ESCANABA

GRAND RAPIDS CHRISTIAN
ALPENA *

at Cadillac *

GRANDVILLE

NOVI

at Alpena *

SCOTT MILLER MEMORIAL
SCOTT MILLER MEMORIAL
SCOTT MILLER MEMORIAL
CADILLAC *
NORTH/SOUTH SHOWCASE
NORTH/SOUTH SHOWCASE
at Gaylord *

at Bay Reps

at Petoskey *

TC WEST *

GAYLORD *

at MIHL Showcase

at MIHL Showcase

at Big Rapids

at Sault Ste Marie *

at TC West *

SAULT STE MARIE *

* Big North Conference game

6:00pm
7:00pm
1:00pm
4:30pm
1:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
8:30pm
TBD

TBD

6:00pm
TBD

TBA

6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
TBD

TBD

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm

Howe Arena
Houghton County Arena
Dee Stadium

Centre Ice Arena
Centre Ice Arena
Howe Arena

The Wex

Howe Arena

Howe Arena

Northern Lights Arena
Centre Ice Arena
Centre Ice Arena
Centre Ice Arena
Howe Arena

Centre Ice Arena
Centre Ice Arena
Otsego County Sportsplex
Centre Ice Arena
Petoskey Ice Arena
Howe Arena

Howe Arena

Kennedy Rec Center
Kennedy Rec Center
Ferris State

Big Bear

Howe Arena

Howe Arena



