TRAVERSE CITY CENTRAL

TROJAN HOCKEY 2025-26 Schedule

FRI NOV 14	PETOSKEY *	6:00pm	Howe Arena
FRI NOV 21	at Hancock	7:00pm	Houghton County Arena
SAT NOV 22	at Houghton	1:00pm	Dee Stadium
FRI NOV 28	ESCANABA	4:30pm	Centre Ice Arena
SAT NOV 29	GRAND RAPIDS CHRISTIAN	1:00pm	Centre Ice Arena
FRI DEC 5	ALPENA *	6:00pm	Howe Arena
FRI DEC 12	at Cadillac *	6:00pm	The Wex
SAT DEC 13	GRANDVILLE	2:00pm	Howe Arena
FRI DEC 19	NOVI	6:00pm	Howe Arena
SAT DEC 20	at Alpena *	5:00pm	Northern Lights Arena
MON DEC 29	SCOTT MILLER MEMORIAL	8:30pm	Centre Ice Arena
TUES DEC 30	SCOTT MILLER MEMORIAL	TBD	Centre Ice Arena
WED DEC 31	SCOTT MILLER MEMORIAL	TBD	Centre Ice Arena
WED JAN 7	CADILLAC *	6:00pm	Howe Arena
FRI JAN 9	NORTH/SOUTH SHOWCASE	TBD	Centre Ice Arena
SAT JAN 10	NORTH/SOUTH SHOWCASE	TBA	Centre Ice Arena
WED JAN 14	at Gaylord *	6:00pm	Otsego County Sportsplex
SAT JAN 17	at Bay Reps	2:00pm	Centre Ice Arena
WED JAN 21	at Petoskey *	6:00pm	Petoskey Ice Arena
SAT JAN 24	TC WEST *	6:00pm	Howe Arena
WED JAN 28	GAYLORD *	6:00pm	Howe Arena
FRI JAN 30	at MIHL Showcase	TBD	Kennedy Rec Center
SAT JAN 31	at MIHL Showcase	TBD	Kennedy Rec Center
WED FEB 4	at Big Rapids	6:00pm	Ferris State
FRI FEB 6	at Sault Ste Marie *	6:00pm	Big Bear
WED FEB 11	at TC West *	6:00pm	Howe Arena
FRI FEB 13	SAULT STE MARIE *	6:30pm	Howe Arena

^{*} Big North Conference game